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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

     :      
In re Chapter 11

     :
THE SCO GROUP, INC., et al.,   
       :

Debtors. Case Number 07-11337 (KG)
     : (Jointly Administered)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that, on October 23, 2007, I caused to be served a copy/copies of the United States
Trustee’s Objection to the Debtors’ Motion to File Under Seal Documents and Data Subject to
Debtors’ Motion for Authorization to (i) Continue Prepetition Severance Policy Applicable to All
Employees and (ii) Pay Severance and Accrued Benefits to Employees Terminated Postpetition via
electronic mail and first class United States mail (postage prepaid) to the following persons:

Laura Davis Jones, Esquire
James E. O’Neill, Esquire
Rachel Lowy Werkheiser, Esquire
PACHULSKI STANG ZIEHL & JONES LLP
919 North Market Street, 17th Floor
P.O. Box 8705
Wilmington, DE 19899-8705
(302) 652-4400 (Fax)
ljones@pszjlaw.com
joneill@pszjlaw.com
rwerkheiser@pszjlaw.com

Paul Steven Singerman, Esquire
Arthur J. Spector, Esquire
Grace E. Robson, Esquire
BERGER SINGERMAN, P.A.
200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1000
Miami, FL  33131
(305) 714-4340 (Fax)
singerman@bergersingerman.com
aspector@bergersingerman.com
grobson@bergersingerman.com

Michael R. Nestor, Esquire
YOUNG CONAWAY STARGATT &        
TAYLOR LLP
The Brandywine Building
1000 West Street, 17th Floor
P.O. Box 391
Wilmington, DE  19899-0391
(302) 571-1253 (Fax)
mnestor@ycst.com

Larren M. Nashelsky, Esquire
Julie D. Dyas, Esquire
MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP
1290 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY  10104
(212) 468-7900 (Fax)
lnashelsky@mofo.com
jdyaas@mofo.com



2

Michael A. Jacobs, Esquire
Adam A. Lewis, Esquire
David E. Melaugh, Esquire
MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP
425 Market Street
San Francisco, CA  94105
(415) 268-7522 (Fax)
mjacobs@mofo.com
alewis@mofo.com
dmelaugh@mofo.com

Joseph A. LaSala, Jr.
General Counsel
Novell, Inc.
4040 Wyman Street, Suite 500
Waltham, MA  02451
(781) 464-8062 (Fax)
joe.lasala@novell.com

James F. Lundberg
Associate General Counsel
Novell, Inc.
M/S H544
1800 South Novell Place
Provo, UT 84606-619
(801) 861-6893 (Fax)
jflundberg@novell.com

                    /s/ Lauren E. O’Neal                
Lauren E. O’Neal

Legal Automation Assistant

 


